
International
STUDENT
FEES

2025



Programme

Foundation in Arts

Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS)

Diploma in Management

Diploma in Information
Technology

Bachelor of Management
(Honours)

Bachelor of Business
Management
(Entrepreneurship) (Honours)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Islamic Banking & Finance)
(Honours)

Bank Rakyat School of Business, Innovation, Technology &
Entrepreneurship  (BRSBITE)

Service
Fee

(RM)

500

500

500

500

500

500

(RM)

Visa
Fee

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

(RM)

Registration
Fee

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

(RM)

Semester
Fee

750

1,750

2,250

2,250

2,250

1,750

(RM)

Graduation
Fee

150

900

900

900

900

900

(RM)

Tution
Fee

17,500

31,750

51,250

51,250

51,250

31,750

(RM)

Scholarship*

(5,000)

(7,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(7,000)

(RM)

Total
Fee

29,600

47,600

70,600

70,600

70,600

47,600

 *Term and conditions apply



 *Term and conditions apply

Diploma in Accounting

Bachelor of Accounting
(Honours)
accreditated by CPA Australia

Bachelor in Accounting

Bachelor of Taxation (Honours)

School of Accounting & Taxation (SAT)
1,750 31,750 47,600

3,000 110,500 130,600

2,250 51,250 70,600

2,250 51,250 70,600

Programme
(RM) (RM) (RM)

Semester
Fee

Tution
Fee

Total
Fee

Bachelor of Business
Administration (Honours)

Bachelor of Information
Technology (Honours)  

2,250 51,250 70,600

500

500

500

500

Service
Fee

(RM)

500

500

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

(RM)

Visa
Fee

3,200

3,200

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

(RM)

Registration
Fee

2,500

2,500 2,250

900

900

900

900

(RM)

Graduation
Fee

900

900 51,250

(7,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(RM)

Scholarship*

(10,000)

(10,000) 70,600



 *Term and conditions apply

47,600

Programme
(RM)

Total
Fee

Diploma in Social Work

Bachelor of Arts in
Governance & Public Policy
(Honours)

Bachelor of Arts in Public
Management

Bachelor of Economics
(Honours)
 

Tun Ahmad Sarji School of Goverment and Public Services (TASSGPS)

70,600

70,600

70,600

Tun Razak Graduate School (TRGS)
Master in Public Management

Master in Strategic Human
Resource Management

Master of Philosophy

 

55,600

55,600

500

Service
Fee

(RM)

500

500

500

500

500

500

3,200

(RM)

Visa
Fee

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

2,500

(RM)

Registration
Fee

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

1,750

(RM)

Semester
Fee

2,250

2,250

2,250

750

750

1,500

900

(RM)

Graduation
Fee

900

900

900

900

900

900

31,750

(RM)

Tution
Fee

51,250

51,250

51,250

35,750

35,750

35,000

(7,000)

(RM)

Scholarship*

(10,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(12,000)

(12,000)

(12,000) 55,600



 *Term and conditions apply

Programme

Master of Public Policy

Master of Business
Administration

Master of Business
Administration (Online)

Master in Management

Master of Philosophy (Mphil)
+ Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Education (TESL)

Master in Early Childhood
Education

Master of Education

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)
(Online)

Doctor of Philosophy
in Education

Doctor of Business
Administration
 

500

500

500

500

500

50

500

500

Service
Fee

(RM)

500

500

50

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

500

3,200

3,200

(RM)

Visa
Fee

3,200

3,200

500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

50

2,500

2,500

(RM)

Registration
Fee

2,500

2,500

50

1,000

1,000

750

2,250

750

750

750

2,750

(RM)

Semester
Fee

750

2,250

2,250

900

900

900

900

900

0

900

900

(RM)

Graduation
Fee

900

900

0

35,500

35,500

35,750

41,250

35,750

15,050

35,750

48,750

(RM)

Tution
Fee

35,750

41,250

37,650

(12,000)

(12,000)

(12,000)

(12,000)

(12,000)

(8,100)

(12,000)

(0)

(RM)

Scholarship*

(12,000)

(12,000)

(10,000)

55,600

55,600

55,600

62,600

500 3,200 2,500 2,250 900 65,650 (10,000) 65,000

55,600

24,500

55,600

58,600

(RM)

Total
Fee

55,600

62,600

50,500



 *Term and conditions apply

Diploma in Psychology

Diploma in Early
Childhood Education

Bachelor of Education
(Honours)

Bachelor of Education
(Early Childhood Education)
(Honours)

Bachelor of Psychology

Post Graduate Diploma
Education (ODL)

School of Education & Humanities (SEH)

31,750 47,600

51,250 70,600

51,250 70,600

51,250 70,600

31,750 47,600

7,650 9,000

Programme

500

500

500

500

500

50

Service
Fee

(RM) (RM) (RM)

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

3,200

500

(RM)

Visa
Fee

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

50

(RM)

Registration
Fee

1,750

2,250

2,250

2,250

1,750

750

(RM)

Semester
Fee

900

900

900

900

900

0

(RM)

Graduation
Fee

Tution
Fee

(7,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(10,000)

(7,000)

(0)

(RM)

Scholarship* Total
Fee
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