



International
**STUDENT
FEES**

2025

Programme

Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS)

Programme	Service Fee (RM)	Visa Fee (RM)	Registration Fee (RM)	Semester Fee (RM)	Graduation Fee (RM)	Tuition Fee (RM)	Scholarship* (RM)	Total Fee (RM)
Foundation in Arts	500	3,200	2,500	750	150	17,500	(5,000)	29,600
Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS)								
Diploma in Management	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Diploma in Information Technology	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Bachelor of Management (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Business Management (Entrepreneurship) (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Business Administration (Islamic Banking & Finance) (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600

Programme

Programme	Service Fee (RM)	Visa Fee (RM)	Registration Fee (RM)	Semester Fee (RM)	Graduation Fee (RM)	Tuition Fee (RM)	Scholarship* (RM)	Total Fee (RM)
Bachelor of Business Administration (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Information Technology (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Diploma in Accounting	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Bachelor of Accounting (Honours) accredited by CPA Australia	500	3,200	2,500	3,000	900	110,500	(10,000)	130,600
Bachelor in Accounting	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Taxation (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600

Programme	Service Fee (RM)	Visa Fee (RM)	Registration Fee (RM)	Semester Fee (RM)	Graduation Fee (RM)	Tuition Fee (RM)	Scholarship* (RM)	Total Fee (RM)
-----------	---------------------	------------------	--------------------------	----------------------	------------------------	---------------------	----------------------	-------------------

Tun Ahmad Sarji School of Government and Public Services (TASSGPS)

Diploma in Social Work	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Bachelor of Arts in Governance & Public Policy (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Arts in Public Management	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Economics (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600

Tun Razak Graduate School (TRGS)

Master in Public Management	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Master in Strategic Human Resource Management	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Master of Philosophy	500	3,200	2,500	1,500	900	35,000	(12,000)	55,600

*Term and conditions apply

Programme	Service Fee (RM)	Visa Fee (RM)	Registration Fee (RM)	Semester Fee (RM)	Graduation Fee (RM)	Tuition Fee (RM)	Scholarship* (RM)	Total Fee (RM)
Master of Public Policy	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Master of Business Administration	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Master of Business Administration (Online)	50	500	50	750	0	15,050	(8,100)	24,500
Master in Management	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Master of Philosophy (Mphil) + Doctor of Philosophy	500	3,200	2,500	2,750	900	48,750	(0)	58,600
Master of Education (TESL)	500	3,200	2,500	1,000	900	35,500	(12,000)	55,600
Master in Early Childhood Education	500	3,200	2,500	1,000	900	35,500	(12,000)	55,600
Master of Education	500	3,200	2,500	750	900	35,750	(12,000)	55,600
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	41,250	(12,000)	62,600
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) (Online)	50	500	50	2,250	0	37,650	(10,000)	50,500
Doctor of Philosophy in Education	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	41,250	(12,000)	62,600
Doctor of Business Administration	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	65,650	(10,000)	65,000

Programme	Service Fee (RM)	Visa Fee (RM)	Registration Fee (RM)	Semester Fee (RM)	Graduation Fee (RM)	Tuition Fee (RM)	Scholarship* (RM)	Total Fee (RM)
-----------	---------------------	------------------	--------------------------	----------------------	------------------------	---------------------	----------------------	-------------------

School of Education & Humanities (SEH)

Diploma in Psychology	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Diploma in Early Childhood Education	500	3,200	2,500	1,750	900	31,750	(7,000)	47,600
Bachelor of Education (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Education (Early Childhood Education) (Honours)	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Bachelor of Psychology	500	3,200	2,500	2,250	900	51,250	(10,000)	70,600
Post Graduate Diploma Education (ODL)	50	500	50	750	0	7,650	(0)	9,000



195A, Wisma UNIRAZAK,
Jalan Tun Razak 50400 Kuala Lumpur

+603 2730 7000
+603 2730 7030
info@unirazak.edu.my
sponsorship@unirazak.edu.my

Follow us @myunirazak 
unirazak.edu.my



Make Watermark